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SailNo
60515
60522
43405
60534
60542
47372
23061
60525
43134
60554

Sailwave results for HOBIE 14 FREE STATE PROVINCIALS at LDYC 2021

HOBIE 14 FREE STATE PROVINCIALS

LDYC

Results are final as of 9:17 on December 13, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
C GIRARD
J POWER

B STEVENS
D WHITE

K LAMBIE
R EGGERS
G STEVENS
H ILGNER
A STEVENS
J LAMBIE

R1
3.0

1.0

5.0

2.0

(9.0)

4.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

(11.0 DNC)

R2 R3
(4.0) 3.0
(7.0) 7.0
1.0 2.0
(8.0) 5.0
6.0 1.0
3.0 (8.0)
2.0 6.0
(9.0) 9.0
5.0 4.0

R4
2.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
8.0
6.0
9.0
10.0

11.0DNS 11.0DNS 7.0

R5
2.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0 DNF
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R6

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

(11.0 DNS)
5.0

(11.0 DNS)
11.0 DNS

R7
2.0

3.0

(11.0 DNS)
4.0

1.0

6.0

11.0 DNS
5.0

11.0 DNS
11.0 DNS

Total
18.0
23.0
30.0
29.0
31.0
42.0
49.0
52.0
58.0
73.0

Nett
14.0
16.0
19.0
21.0
22.0
34.0
38.0
43.0
47.0
62.0
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